Name

ALQUIST, KATHLEEN E
ANDERSEN, COLLEEN
ATKINSON, ROBYN
BATTAGLIA, JAMES T
BEGLEN, SARAH
BENFIELD, COURTNEY C
BLAKE, ELIZABETH A
BURGHART, EMERSON F
BURNETT, ANGELA R
CADDY, SUSAN J
CAMPBELL, DIANE
CANNOVA, KATHRYN
CASEY, MEGAN C
CASEY, PEGGY S

CHICK, MICHELLE
CLARK, LEANNE R
CONLIN, THERESE
CONSTANTINE, KAREN L
COOK, KELLY B
CRAWFORD, MASON A
DEANG, AMY M

EJMA, SUSAN
ENGBERG, DONALD F
ERWIN, SARAH M
FINKBEINER, LORRAE K
FLAHERTY, MEGAN K
FLISS, JENNIFER
FLOREZ, LYDIA
FRANCO, BRITTANY
FRANZONE, DEBORAH S
GOREY, LYNN M

GOSS, ROBERT RJR
GRIFFIN, AMY L
GUDMUNDSON, LISA
HAHN, JANET M
HALLIN, CHRISTINE M

Position Description
TEACHER, 5TH GRADE
SOCIAL WORKER
TEACHER, EC

TEACHER, PE

TEACHER, FINE ARTS
TEACHER, SP. ED.
MEDIA TECH SPECIALIST
TEACHER, K

TEACHER, 7 MATH
CHIEF SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIAL
TEACHER, 4TH TBE/TPI
TEACHER, SP. ED.
TEACHER, 3RD GRADE
TEACHER, BAND
TEACHER, FINE ARTS
TEACHER, SP. ED.
TEACHER, PE

TEACHER, 8 MATH
TEACHER, 8 ELA

ELL INTERVENTIONIST
DIFFERENTIATION SPECIALIST

DIRECTOR OF TEACHING AND LEARNING

TEACHER, 8 SCI

DIFFERENTIATION SPECIALIST
STUDENT SERVICES COORDINATOR
MEDIA TECH SPECIALIST

TEACHER, STEM

TEACHER, 2ND TBE/TPI

TEACHER, 1ST GRADE

CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE
TEACHER, 4TH GRADE

TEACHER, 7 ELA

SPEECH LANGUAGE PATH
TEACHER, SP. ED.

SOCIAL WORKER

STUDENT SERVICES COORDINATOR

2022-23 TOTAL COMPENSATION
ADMINISTRATORS AND TEACHERS

Base Salary Health Insurance Board Paid TRS Vacation Days Sick Days Total Compensation

$80,323.10 $18,520.56
$62,870.32 $8,527.07
$88,079.89 $11,375.27
$118,127.95 $18,520.56
$63,696.36 $6,431.09
$84,201.50 $13,711.77
$101,654.28 $22,324.77
$52,272.72 $0.00
$137,660.73 $13,711.77
$164,659.00 $10,423.85
$72,566.31 $22,324.77
$72,566.31 $6,431.09
$110,483.59 $9,302.26
$63,127.31 $0.00
$74,505.50 $0.00
$76,444.70 $13,711.77
$74,505.50 $13,576.72
$84,201.50 $9,302.26
$72,566.31 $13,711.77
$52,272.72 $9,302.26
$84,201.50 $9,302.26
$150,150.00 $28,563.85
$103,593.48 $6,431.09
$74,505.50 $20,464.37
$90,019.09 $22,324.77
$82,262.30 $13,711.77
$59,888.48 $18,520.56
$70,627.11 $11,375.27
$24,835.17 $0.00
$67,504.24 $9,302.26
$100,322.61 $18,520.56
$107,471.87 $18,520.56
$107,471.87 $22,324.77
$69,408.18 $9,302.26
$64,809.51 $0.00
$105,532.67 $18,520.56

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$16,284.94
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$14,849.99
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
18.00

$98,843.66
$71,397.39
$99,455.16
$136,648.51
$70,127.45
$97,913.27
$123,979.05
$52,272.72
$151,372.50
$191,367.79
$94,891.08
$78,997.40
$119,785.85
$63,127.31
$74,505.50
$90,156.47
$88,082.22
$93,503.76
$86,278.08
$61,574.98
$93,503.76
$193,563.84
$110,024.57
$94,969.87
$112,343.86
$95,974.07
$78,409.04
$82,002.38
$24,835.17
$76,806.50
$118,843.17
$125,992.43
$129,796.64
$78,710.44
$64,809.51
$124,053.23



HANSEN, MEGAN
HATHAWAY, SANDRA
HERNDOBLER, TESS
HERRERA, SAMANTHA
HOPKINS, ELLEN J

HUFF, MICHAEL GEORGE
HUGHES, KADREONNA
ITURBIDE, DENISE
JIMENEZ, ELIZABETH O
JURCZAK, KARLEE
KASSIR, MARY
KASZTELAN, JESSICA
KIDD, MAUREEN L
KONIDARIS, STEPHANIE J
KOSCHNITZKE, LAURA
KOSTIUK, SHAYLA G
KOZINA, SARAH N
KRAUSE, BETH N
KRAUSE, MARY O
LAMORTE, ASHLEY
LANGLEY, RAYNA
LAPOINTE, SONDRA K
LATHROP, ANNA M
LEVALLEY, SUSEN
LOGAN, MAXX

LOPEZ, MARY JO
LUJANO, AIMEE K
MALAMIS, PATRICE
MARCINIAK, RYAN
MARKOWSKI, KATHRYN W
MARTIN, KAREN L
MCELROY, CHRISTINA M
MCINTYRE, PAIGE
MEEHAN, STEVEN
MERRILL, REBECCA C
MICEK, GREGORY S
MILLER, KARIN H
MILLER, LAUREN A
MILOS, JULIA

MOFFETT, KAREN M

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
TEACHER, 2ND GRADE
TEACHER, K

STUDENT SERVICES COORDINATOR
TEACHER, FACS
TEACHER, BAND
PSYCHOLOGIST
TEACHER, 3RD GRADE
TEACHER, 3RD TBE/TPI
TEACHER, 4TH GRADE
PRINCIPAL

TEACHER, SPANISH
DIRECTOR OF SPECIAL EDUCATION
TEACHER, 8 SS
TEACHER, K DUAL
TEACHER, PE
TEACHER, 7 MATH
TEACHER, EC
TEACHER, PE
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
TEACHER, SP. ED.
TEACHER, 7 SS
TEACHER, 7 SCI
TEACHER, 3RD GRADE
TEACHER, K
TEACHER, 6 ELA

ELL INTERVENTIONIST
TEACHER, SCIENCE
TEACHER, SP. ED.
TEACHER, 2ND GRADE
PSYCHOLOGIST
TEACHER, 2ND GRADE
TEACHER, SP. ED.
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
TEACHER, 4TH GRADE
TEACHER, 1ST GRADE
TEACHER, 3RD GRADE
TEACHER, K DUAL
TEACHER, 1ST GRADE
TEACHER, BAND

$90,456.00
$120,917.05
$74,505.50
$70,627.11
$106,423.25
$57,583.61
$64,809.51
$86,140.69
$82,262.30
$56,080.60
$122,000.00
$68,083.68
$136,500.00
$80,323.10
$80,323.10
$69,408.18
$74,505.50
$74,505.50
$72,566.31
$90,456.00
$66,748.71
$109,411.07
$91,958.29
$120,809.33
$66,748.71
$111,350.27
$80,323.10
$72,566.31
$76,444.70
$72,566.31
$124,326.69
$82,262.30
$57,202.21
$90,456.00
$110,483.59
$74,505.50
$107,077.08
$82,262.30
$80,323.10
$105,532.67

$10,423.85
$0.00
$18,520.56
$13,576.72
$6,431.09
$0.00
$5,895.17
$13,711.77
$11,375.27
$9,302.26
$11,238.38
$5,895.17
$28,563.85
$18,520.56
$0.00
$16,365.24
$22,324.77
$22,324.77
$16,365.24
$28,563.85
$9,302.26
$0.00
$22,324.77
$9,302.26
$13,576.72
$13,711.77
$18,520.56
$0.00
$9,302.26
$22,324.77
$13,711.77
$22,324.77
$5,895.17
$28,563.85
$22,324.77
$9,302.26
$13,576.72
$13,711.77
$18,520.56
$11,375.27

$8,946.19
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12,065.92
$0.00
$13,499.99
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,946.19
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,946.19
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

25.00
0.00

25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
18.00

$109,826.04
$120,917.05
$93,026.06
$84,203.83
$112,854.34
$57,583.61
$70,704.68
$99,852.46
$93,637.57
$65,382.86
$145,304.30
$73,978.85
$178,563.84
$98,843.66
$80,323.10
$85,773.42
$96,830.27
$96,830.27
$88,931.55
$127,966.04
$76,050.97
$109,411.07
$114,283.06
$130,111.59
$80,325.43
$125,062.04
$98,843.66
$72,566.31
$85,746.96
$94,891.08
$138,038.46
$104,587.07
$63,097.38
$127,966.04
$132,808.36
$83,807.76
$120,653.80
$95,974.07
$98,843.66
$116,907.94



MULLINGER, EDWARD S
MURPHY, KRISTIN
NESSINGER, SANDRA
NOUTI-ABUBAKER, LANA
NUGENT, SEAN
OGRODNIK, JOHANNA
PABIN, KARYN D
PANTALEON, LISA M
PARELLO, LAUREN A
PARKER, LORENZO
PEBLER, KATHERINE J
PERVAN, NICOLE
PRIEBE, SHEILA A
PROVENZANO, NICOLETTE
RADKE, NATALIE L
RAMOS, DANIELLE ANNE
REGALADO, DESIREE
REIF, AMANDA M
REINERT, JULIE A

REPP, STACEY L
ROBINSON, LINDSEY
RODRIGUEZ, SHANNON
ROSALES-HARRIGAN, ESTELA
RUSSO, KELLY

RYAN, JILLIAN A

RZEPKA, ERIN R
SANIDAS, STEFANIE
SCHIRLE, SUSANNE N
SCOTT, ALLISTER
SCURTO, LAURAJ
SEPICH, DOMINIC M
SETTER, KIERSTYN A
SIMON, AMY M
SMETANA, ROSEMARY
STERNER, THERESA
STONE, MICHELLE
STREZO, TIMOTHY
SWOBODA, JENNIFER A
TAMAYO, CESAR
THOMPSON, CHERYL A

TEACHER, 3RD GRADE
TEACHER, 2ND GRADE
TEACHER, 3RD GRADE
ELL INTERVENTIONIST
SUPERINTENDENT
TEACHER, 6 MATH
SOCIAL WORKER
TEACHER, 1ST GRADE
TEACHER, 5TH GRADE
TEACHER, PE
DIFFERENTIATION SPECIALIST
TEACHER, 8 ELA
TEACHER, SP. ED.
TEACHER, 1ST GRADE
TEACHER, SP. ED.
TEACHER, 5TH GRADE
TEACHER, 7 ELA
TEACHER, EC

TEACHER, 4TH GRADE
DIFFERENTIATION SPECIALIST
TEACHER, SP. ED.
TEACHER, SP. ED.
TEACHER, 5TH TBE/TPI
TEACHER, 5TH GRADE
TEACHER, 6 MATH
TEACHER, 6 ELA
SPEECH LANGUAGE PATH
TEACHER, SP. ED.
PRINCIPAL

TEACHER, PE
PRINCIPAL
INSTRUCTIONAL COACH
TEACHER, 4TH GRADE
TEACHER, K

TEACHER, 2ND GRADE
TEACHER, K

TEACHER, 6 SS
TEACHER, 8 MATH

ELL INTERVENTIONIST
TEACHER, 2ND GRADE

$52,272.72
$82,262.30
$86,140.69
$70,627.11
$217,548.00
$88,079.89
$103,593.48
$99,715.08
$86,140.69
$111,350.27
$101,654.28
$99,715.08
$84,201.50
$52,272.72
$80,323.10
$54,176.66
$61,086.25
$61,792.42
$107,471.87
$93,897.49
$64,809.51
$95,836.68
$90,019.09
$90,019.09
$99,715.08
$88,079.89
$51,847.61
$101,286.34
$126,000.00
$130,143.71
$141,439.00
$80,323.10
$78,383.90
$95,836.68
$66,748.71
$76,444.70
$78,383.90
$91,958.29
$56,080.60
$70,061.67

$9,302.26
$13,711.77
$0.00
$18,520.56
$28,563.85
$6,431.09
$0.00
$18,520.56
$6,431.09
$18,520.56
$13,576.72
$9,302.26
$18,520.56
$0.00
$9,302.26
$9,302.26
$8,527.07
$0.00
$9,302.26
$22,324.77
$9,302.26
$18,520.56
$0.00
$22,324.77
$0.00
$22,324.77
$8,527.07
$9,302.26
$19,319.91
$18,520.56
$19,319.91
$13,711.77
$6,431.09
$9,302.26
$9,302.26
$11,375.27
$18,520.56
$18,520.56
$12,445.33
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$21,515.71
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12,461.53
$0.00
$13,988.46
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
25.00
0.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00

$61,574.98
$95,974.07
$86,140.69
$89,147.67
$267,627.56
$94,510.98
$103,593.48
$118,235.64
$92,571.78
$129,870.83
$115,231.00
$109,017.34
$102,722.06
$52,272.72
$89,625.36
$63,478.92
$69,613.32
$61,792.42
$116,774.13
$116,222.26
$74,111.77
$114,357.24
$90,019.09
$112,343.86
$99,715.08
$110,404.66
$60,374.68
$110,588.60
$157,781.44
$148,664.27
$174,747.37
$94,034.87
$84,814.99
$105,138.94
$76,050.97
$87,819.97
$96,904.46
$110,478.85
$68,525.93
$70,061.67



TONG, THATCHER N
VANCE, JOSHUAT
VERBEEK, OLIVIA
VLANTIS, GINA

WALKER, STEPHANIE
WALSH, JENNIFER A
WARDZALA, AMANDA
WARDZALA, KEVIN
WENC, DANIELLE M
WILLIAMS, SAMUEL P
WILLIAMS, TERESA
WILLIAMSON, CAROLINE
WOLF-GOLBACH, JESSICA R
WOLFORD, MARTI
YACKLE, TANIA
YOPCHICK, LYNN M

TEACHER, 2ND GRADE
TEACHER, ART
TEACHER, 4TH GRADE
TEACHER, 1ST GRADE
MEDIA TECH SPECIALIST
INSTRUCTIONAL COACH
TEACHER, 3RD GRADE
TEACHER, 5TH GRADE
TEACHER, 1ST TBE/TPI
TEACHER, 6 SCI
TEACHER, 1ST GRADE
TEACHER, 5TH GRADE
TEACHER, STEM

SPEECH LANGUAGE PATH

SOCIAL WORKER
TEACHER, 1ST GRADE

$54,176.66
$97,775.88
$54,176.66
$20,902.37
$88,079.89
$93,897.49
$78,383.90
$84,201.50
$78,383.90
$59,888.48
$94,242.20
$111,350.27
$91,958.29
$111,350.27
$72,566.31
$91,958.29

$6,431.09
$9,302.26
$9,302.26
$20,944.32
$13,711.77
$22,324.77
$9,302.26
$9,302.26
$11,375.27
$6,431.09
$13,576.72
$22,324.77
$18,520.56
$11,375.27
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
16.00

$60,607.75
$107,078.14
$63,478.92
$41,846.69
$101,791.66
$116,222.26
$87,686.16
$93,503.76
$89,759.17
$66,319.57
$107,818.92
$133,675.04
$110,478.85
$122,725.54
$72,566.31
$91,958.29
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